RMS St Helena Passenger fares

UK Port
UK Port
UK Port
Ascension
Ascension
St Helena

Ascension
St Helena
Cape Town
St Helena
Cape Town
Cape Town

480
£859
£859
£2,161
£347
£778
£429

2B
£885
£885

£2,242
£373
£834
£462

2BO
£924
£924
£2,286
£393
£879
£485

2BOS
£945
£945
£2,390
£410
£918
£508

April 2016
2BIW/TBW T4

£991 £1,089
£991 £1,089

£2,638 £3,361
£444 £629
£980 £1,237
£535 £608

T4S
£1,133
£1,133
£3,807

£629
£1,263
£633

T3
£1,352
£1,352
£4,582

£629
£1,387
£758

T2H
£1,461
£1,461
£4,936

£629
£1,743
£1,114

T2HS
£1,902
£1,902
£5,381

£812
£2,030
£1,217

T2
£3,396
£3,396
£5,829

£874
£2,192
£1,316

T25
£3,676
£3,676
£6,278

£916
£2,334
£1,418

T1
£4,209
£4,209
£8,396
£1,070
£2,964
£1,895

T1S
£4,506
£4,506
£9,149
£1,381
£3,452
£2,069



