RMS St Helena Passenger fares

April 2016

		4BO	2BI	2BO	2BOS	2BIW/TBW	T4	T4S	T3	T2H	T2HS	T2	T2S	T1	T1S
UK Port	Ascension	£859	£885	£924	£945	£991	£1,089	£1,133	£1,352	£1,461	£1,902	£3,396	£3,676	£4,209	£4,506
UK Port	St Helena	£859	£885	£924	£945	£991	£1,089	£1,133	£1,352	£1,461	£1,902	£3,396	£3,676	£4,209	£4,506
UK Port	Cape Town	£2,161	£2,242	£2,286	£2,390	£2,638	£3,361	£3,807	£4,582	£4,936	£5,381	£5,829	£6,278	£8,396	£9,149
Ascension	St Helena	£347	£373	£393	£410	£444	£629	£629	£629	£629	£812	£874	£916	£1,070	£1,381
Ascension	Cape Town	£778	£834	£879	£918	£980	£1,237	£1,263	£1,387	£1,743	£2,030	£2,192	£2,334	£2,964	£3,452
St Helena	Cape Town	£429	£462	£485	£508	£535	£608	£633	£758	£1,114	£1,217	£1,316	£1,418	£1,895	£2,069